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For TX - Southlake Carroll Target Team
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Assistant
Coach

Assistant
Coach
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Volunteer

David Hinckley

Aaron Gerrick

Ashish Jandial

Christopher Bass

Jennifer Bertram

Molly Sandlin

Ronald Pei

Hiromi Ochoa

Ricardo Ochoa

Gowtham
Gangieddy

Zachary Cooper

Keith Hindt

Matthew Terry

Jonathan
Baldridge

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

8173204918

7815048421

8325247718

6628719129

7174629171

617-201-
2959

3014551115

4156014764

4152189312

9725229919

9176408960

8179759143

8173208094

2147551993

dahinck@gmail.com

gerrick@gmail.com

ashish_jandial@yahoo.com

christopherbassO01@gmail.com

js.bertram@gmail.com

molly@caetpmc.com

rpeiod@gmail.com

hhoshi01@hotmail.com

ursamjr@ix.netcom.com

reddy.k.gowtham@gmail.com

ztcooper@gmail.com

khindt@sedalco.com

lindsay.a.terry@gmail.com

jdbaldridge@me.com
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Volunteer

Volunteer
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Brittnee McMickell

Heather Beard

Chris Wales

Ashish Mishra

Lance Tripp

Mark Buchanan

Carl Piel

Nicholas Bertram

Amy Goodsell

Ryan Simonak

James Bond

Jeanpaul Bovaird

Kumi Bovaird

Robert Norvell

Michael Blair

Yaqi Huntzinger

Janice Williams

James Wilson

Franci Hardisty

Richelle Garcia

Mariano Garcia lii

Sean O'Neal

Michelle Williams

Wayne
Westgaard

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female
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4807663087

4326617833

8178197139

5108949614

2144775434

3128023392

4692353302

7174621717

5127854623

8179969117

510-501-
1734

2148975330

2148972808

2145072278

6828028900

4698479433

9492756121

8174379279

8175653097

8176758651

2147245679

8172539614

8179013073

4692032099

britthee2321@gmail.com

heatherbeardimt@yahoo.com

chrisjwales@gmail.com

mishraashish@yahoo.com

l.e.tripp@gmail.com

markbuchanan20@gmail.com

drcapieljr@mac.com

nick.bertram@gmail.com

amy.goodsell@yahoo.com

simonakgfcs@gmail.com

james.a.bond@outlook.com

jpbovaird@gmail.com

gbovaird@gmail.com

rovell2@zoho.com

blairl17@yahoo.com

ab972727@gmail.com

footballfam6@gmail.com

james@si06.com

fhardisty@gmail.com

rgarcial2495@yahoo.com

mario.richelle@yahoo.com

sdoneal22@att.net

michellekrystofiak@gmail.com

waynewestgaard@gmaill.com



Southlake Carroll Target

Team Volunteer Matthew Challis Male 4158280049 mattchallis@yahoo.com
ig;:ﬁlake Carroll Target Volunteer Driaan Du Toit Male 6823519515 | driaandt@outlook.com
SCllE @ EElel el Volunteer Andrew Carr Male 6307501025 drew51502002@yahoo.com

Team

Registered Athletes

USAYESS Member ID

Athlete Name Gender Division

26-TX-25M1118
26-TX-25M1129
26-TX-25M1131
26-TX-25M1134
26-TX-25M1161
26-TX-25F1164

26-TX-25F1181

26-TX-25M1184
26-TX-25F1186

26-TX-25M1193
26-TX-25M1200
26-TX-25M1204
26-TX-25F1212

26-TX-25M1213
26-TX-25M1219
26-TX-25M1236
26-TX-25M1244
26-TX-25M1253
26-TX-25M1266
26-TX-25M1387
26-TX-25M1400
26-TX-25M1404
26-TX-25M1414
26-TX-25M1416
26-TX-25F1418

26-TX-25M1436
26-TX-25M1444
26-TX-25F1445
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Southlake Carroll Target Team
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Edmund Gerrick
Ayan Ashish
Charlie Bass
Noah Bertram
Caleb Sandlin
Charlize Pei
Miryu Ochoa
Akhil Gangireddy
Carly Cooper
Keller Hindt
Ethan Thomason
Parker Terry
Isobel McMickell

Maddox Baldridge

Mason Beard
Oliver Wales
Aarav Mishra

Gavin Tripp

Brayden Buchanan

Lawson Piel
Turner Goodsell
Luke Simonak
Jacob Bond
Elijah Bond
Kristin Bovaird
Santiago Norvell
Rockston Blair

Finley Blair

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female

Senior
Intermediate
Intermediate
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Senior
Intermediate
Junior Varsity
Intermediate
Senior

Senior
Intermediate
Senior

Senior

Junior Varsity
Intermediate
Junior Varsity
Senior

Senior

Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity

Intermediate



26-TX-25M1516
26-TX-25M1517
26-TX-25M1520
26-TX-25M1521
26-TX-25F1522
26-TX-25M1523
26-TX-25F1526
26-TX-25M1540
26-TX-25F1548
26-TX-25M1549
26-TX-25F1564
26-TX-25F1591

26-TX-25M1771
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Hooker Williams
Hendrix Williams
Ross Wilson
Samuel Wilson
Holly Hardisty
Declan ONeal
Abigail Garcia
Taylor du Toit
Leila Challis
Martin Westgaard
Victoria Carr
Lively Baldridge

Baron Brandt

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Male

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior Varsity
Senior

Senior
Intermediate
Novice

Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Intermediate
Intermediate

Senior
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